insurance of all materials at site shall be in the scope of the 
contractor. 

d) Arrangements of any permits required for transportation 
and movement of supplied materials. However, AEGCL shall 
assist as far as practicable in the process. 

Chief General Manager (SLDC), AEGCL, Kahilipara, 
Guwahati-19 
11,09,424.00 (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Nine Thousand Four 
Hundred Twenty-Four) only. 
Rs. 500.00 (Five Hundred only) Through Demand Draft in 
favour ofCGM, SLDC AEGCL, Payable at Guwahati 
Rs.22500.00 (Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred 

only) Through Demand Draft in favour of CGM, SLDC 
AEGCL, Payable at Guwahati 

office of the Chief General Manager, SLDC, AEGCL, Kahilipara, Guwahati-781019 
Phone: 0361-2380537 email sldc0aeg 

EG 

B) Critical Dates: 
Tender Start Date 
Submission Start Date